No
.1
94
 E
 /
9-
20
20

90°
wiping
flat
3
 END MILL 1DJ1E...X
SCREW-IN TYPE ADAPTION
Ø
D M
Ø
d
1
L
a
LT
Designation D d1 LT L a M Z IK
1DJ1E016023X5R00 16 13 40,8 23 5 M8 2 3 0,03
1DJ1E020030X6R00 20 18 49,8 30 5 M10 3 3 0,06
1DJ1E025035X7R00 25 21 57 35 5 M12 3 3 0,10
1DJ1E032043X8R00 32 29 67 43 5 M16 4 3 0,22
1DJ1E040043X8R00 40 29 67 43 5 M16 5 3 0,27
SQGU070408TR-M
4,2
R0,8Ø2,8
7

1 2
SM25-060-90 (1,1Nm) TXPLUS07x90-B
1 = Insert screw   2 = Torx-bit
4
 END MILL 1DJ1E...W
ADAPTION ACC. TO  DIN 1835 B
Ø
D
Ø
d
L2
LT
L1
a
Designation D d LT L1 L2 a Z IK
1DJ1E016020W3R00 16 16 90 20 66,5 5 2 3 0,12
1DJ1E020025W4R00 20 20 90 25 66,5 5 3 3 0,33
1DJ1E025030W5R00 25 25 100 30 68,5 5 4 3 0,32
1DJ1E032035W6R00 32 32 110 35 74,5 5 6 3 0,61
SQGU070408TR-M
4,2
R0,8Ø2,8
7